

KING COUNTY

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Signature Report

March 25, 2008

Motion 12724

	Proposed No. 2008-0102.1 Sponsors Ferguson
1	A MOTION concerning untimely filed petitions for tax
2	refunds in the amount of \$22,982.57 authorizing treasury
3	operations to make the refunds.
4	
5	WHEREAS, the department of assessments has determined a tax refund is
6	warranted under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020, and
7	WHEREAS, the taxpayers have filed untimely petitions for refund of taxes for
8	1997 through 2004, and
9	WHEREAS, RCW 84.69.030(2) precludes payment of refunds beyond three
10	years, and
11	WHEREAS, pursuant to RCW 84.69.030, the council may act on its own motion
12	to refund taxes when the claim for refund is not filed within three years after making of
13	the payment sought to be refunded;
14	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:
15	Treasury operations is hereby authorized and requested to refund the overpaid

16 1997 through 2004 taxes in the amount of \$22,982.57, plus interest, pursuant to RCW 84.69.100, to the taxpayers in the amount listed on Attachment A to this motion.

Motion 12724 was introduced on 2/25/2008 and passed by the Metropolitan King County Council on 3/24/2008, by the following vote:

Yes: 9 - Ms. Patterson, Mr. Dunn, Mr. Constantine, Ms. Lambert, Mr. von Reichbauer, Mr. Ferguson, Mr. Gossett, Mr. Phillips and Ms. Hague

No: 0 Excused: 0

> KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Julia Patterson, Chair

ATTEST:

Anne Noris, Clerk of the Council

Attachments A. Request for Waiver of Statutory Time Limits for Property Tax Refund

12724

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

•	•	•	•		
I, Robin	M. Prest	Ce. hereby re	quest a waiver	of the statutory	time limit for propert
			,		tax account number
•					•
	r Title Miland Co		described as _	Lot 1)	Homesigh
Noji Gar	den Ada	tr	THE STATE OF THE S	i Karalin di	
					olved is attached, alon the refund, and proof
the conditions just	tifying the refund	existed as of the	e assessment d	ate for the tax le	wy.
I attest I was unai				-	96 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100
JEE	ATTACHE	O LETTE	<i>R</i>		
		en fast skart i de <u>De sakstavet en</u>			en de la companya de La companya de la co
				•	·
		ta 1/2 years			
Signed	Lime	PX	T	Date: × 9/10	107
			·	Jaw	
Assessor's recon			Zitzen Halen inn		
<u> </u>					
Didispreva reci					
		A Commence of the Commence of			

DOA Form Number 106 (6/96)

RCW 84.69.020 provides for second of taxes that

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.063, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other elected errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a semicordisabled exemption.
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Detrem this form to:

King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Castle Westington ORIGA-13R4

TOLL FREE 1-800-325-6165 EX: 6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413 FAX 206-205-0776

AUGUST 14TH 2002

PRENTICE ROBIN MICHELLE 5727 33RD AVE S SEATTLE WA 98118

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 344540-0070-04 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2002 PAID ON 04/22/02 RECEIPT NO. 123933

AMOUNT OVERPAID

\$211.16

F YOU ARE ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND YOU N CERTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NO	MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING TH OTICE IN THE ENCLOSED EN	HE VELOPE.
OR		
I REFUSE THIS REFUND BECAUSE IT DOE ENTITLED TO IT. CONTACT OTHER PART	S NOT BELONG TO ME I AM Y THAT PAID ON THIS ACCO	NOT DUNT.
UNDER PENALITY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY TH	AT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS F	REFUND.
UNDERFENALITION	0	11
1 Sam Mr Retio	7	116/0-
SIGNATURE OF TAXPAYER OR REPRESENTA	TIVE	DATE
THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THE RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BE	HREE YEARS FROM THE DATECOME VOID PER RCW 84.69	TE OF THE 9.110.
CHANGE NAME OR ADDRESS:		
FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY		
NOT FOR PERMANENT TAX ROLL CHANGE		
COMMENTS:		

May 3, 2007

King County Treasury Attention: Refunds 500 4th. Avenue, Room 600 Seattle, WA 98104

RE: Overpayment of property taxes for 2002 of \$211.16

Tax payer name: Robin M. Prentice, 109999
Tax Account number: 344540007004

Parcel Number: 3445400070

Address: 5727 33rd. Avenue South, Seattle, WA 98118

To Whom It May Concern:

I would like to request the refund that I did not receive in 2002. I was notified that the refund would come directly to me in the amount of \$211.16 I do not know why the refund was not sent. On May 2, 2007, I spoke with Ryan Green who verified that the refund had not been issued. I realize that this is not a lot of money. However, I became permanently disabled last year and now I am on a fixed income. I hope that you will be able to honor my request. I can be reached at (206) 760-3636 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Robin M. Prentice

May 23rd 2007, no overpayment has been paid of for petition. PB

FA - 0725

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

	I, James W. Kohn	hereby request a waiver o	f the statutory time limit for pro	operty
	tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69	.030 on the property designate	d by Assessor's tax account nu	mber:
Sec= 08, 7	082308-9038-04 Imp=23, RG=08, 1072 of Kc rw 12 of SE Y4- BEG NE CO	or legally described as ASS SUBB SO PT DECADED	17 = 08-23-08, Black=9	038 Lode: 50 Sh. 1 P 15 FT FRE
etc.	Property Address 12402 39	1847 Ant SE		
	A completed Petition for Property T with proof the property taxes for that the conditions justifying the refund of	ax Refund (Long Form) for ea	man reducating in a remain	, along proof
	Lattert Twas mable to make a time	ly request for refund for the fo	llowing reason:	Same Company
	- 12		The market med here	Colleg me
around	the same time that king cou	ACT HOUSE THE CHAIN	nay miles - from The FI	H DEFERRING
Statio	ons, regarding which Fire Dep in . This Drompted in the	course of econts - to a	Muil the Fire Depart me	not and he
which	district. King county was	ACSO CONTROLLS AT COM-		,,,n. 4 —
• • • • • •	Siddenly sprand after we	had been paying 7	Axes for Some Time.	
	Signed Kut.	The same of the sa	late: 11-26-2001	energia de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composici
•				
	Assessor's recommendation an	i comments:		
	Refund for I	Fix & Park 14	res . Word lerge	2000
		~ 7		
		- Down Hall	ar	
		١١ / ٣٠٠		
	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100			
* 7 *	, the state of the			····
	Freagurer's recommendation	ind comments.		
	No recommendation	V.,		
	(l) Athali			
•				
· .				

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- (3) Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax) of the records
- Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers).
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

PROPERTY TAX REFUND APPLIC

DEPT. OF ASSESSMENTS Shortened form authorized by King County Code, Chapter 4.64 For refunds pursuant to FMOV 89.69.020 (9),(10)

Application Number:

R07-4-642

Name of Applicant:

JAMES & KIMIKO KAHN

Date of Application:

11/27/2007

Caption of appeal:

v.

Board of Tax Appeals

JAMES & KIMIKO KAHN, Appellant

Number:

BTA

NONE

Date of final action:

1/27/2007

Account Number:

082308-9038-04

KING COUNTY ASSESSOR, Respondent

Levy Code:

6675

	ASSESSED	VALUE			PEOPINE
TAX	EDOM:	TO:	AMOUNT OF REFUND	RECEIPT DATES	RECEIPT NUMBERS
YEAR 2004	FROM: 240,000	240,000	- (\$283.22)	3/8/04	416804
2007				9/28/04	010232

Notes: Wrong levy code (6675), moved to levy 6590 – refund of fire and park taxes.

(425) 888-2647

Area Code / Telephone Number

Approval of Department of Assessments:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 740 King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

x refunds speci	fied in RCW 84.69.	930 on the property desi	gnated by Assessor's	tax account number
3200 10	0230 01	or legally described		·
Wist				
with proof the pr personditions ju-	operty taxes for the stifying the refund	ax Rofund (Long Form) tyear were paid by the in existed as of the assessm	ent date for the tax le	No toiding, man heart.
attact I was no	ble to make a time	ly request for refund for	the following reason:	•
Thadh	up with m	tinances and	d was wan	pre of
	(1	44	. O y (22)
The a	eapaymen	t until neur	The state of the s	
	,		V	
			The state of the s	
	L. On	3 to 10 to 1	Date: - 10/2	2/07
signedy //	mi an-		Dato: y /0/2	
	mpendauonau			
				idas — della d
		HISTORY CONTRACTOR		
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	经过程的证据的证据的证据		OF THE PARTY OF TH

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a seniordisabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69:030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments
Exemptions Unit, 7698 King County Administration Building
500. 4th Avenue

. j.

TOLL FREE 1-800-325-6165 EX: 6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413 FAX 206-205-0776

AUGUST 29TH 2001

BOS.WYKE 32679 9TH PL S FEDERAL WAY WA 98003

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 326070-0250-01 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2001 PAID ON 05/09/01 RECEIPT NO. 230058

AMOUNT OVERPAID

\$480.86

YOU ARE ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND YOU MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING THE ENTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NOTICE IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE.
PR .
I REFUSE THIS REFUND BECAUSE IT DOES NOT BELONG TO ME I AM NOT ENTITLED TO IT. CONTACT OTHER PARTY THAT PAID ON THIS ACCOUNT.
INDER PENALITY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY THAT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND.
Why by X 10/22/07 DATE
SIGNATURE OF TAXPAYER OR REPRESENTATIVE DATE

THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THREE YEARS FROM THE DATE OF THE RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BECOME VOID PER RCW 84.69.110. CHANGE NAME OR ADDRESS: FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY NOT FOR PERMANENT TAX ROLL CHANGE

COMMENTS:

TOLL FREE 1-800-325-6165 EX: 6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413 FAX 206-205-0776

AUGUST 23RD 2001

BOS WYKE 32679 9TH PL S FEDERAL WAY WA 98003

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 326070-0250-01 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2000 PAID ON 05/03/01 RECEIPT NO. 406744

AMOUNT OVERPAID

\$304.17

IF YOU ARE ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND YOU MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING THE CERTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NOTICE IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE.

OR .	
I REFUSE THIS REFUND BECAUSE IT DOES NOT BELONG TO ME I AM NO ENTITLED TO IT. CONTACT OTHER PARTY THAT PAID ON THIS ACCOUNT)T NT.
UNDER PENALITY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY THAT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS REF	UND.
V locks Bor x 10/22/07	
SIGNATURE OF TAXPAYER OR REPRESENTATIVE A 10/22/07 DA	TE
THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THREE YEARS FROM THE DATE OR RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BECOME VOID PER RCW 84:69.11	OF THE
CHANGE NAME OR ADDRESS:	

COMMENTS:

FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY

NOT FOR PERMANENT TAX ROLL CHANGE

TOLL FREE 1-800-325-6165 EX: 6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413 FAX 206-205-0776

AUGUST 29TH 2001

BOS.WYKE 32679 9TH PL S FEDERAL WAY WA 98003

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 326070-0250-01 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2000 PAID ON 05/09/01 RECEIPT NO. 230058

AMOUNT OVERPAID

\$981.05

WIODIAI OVER IND	
F YOU ARE ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND YOU MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING THE CERTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NOTICE IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE.	
OR TO ME LAM NOT	
I REFUSE THIS REFUND BECAUSE IT DOES NOT BELONG TO ME I AM NOT ENTITLED TO IT. CONTACT OTHER PARTY THAT PAID ON THIS ACCOUNT.	
UNDER PENALITY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY THAT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND.	
x Wake Per x 10/22/67	_
X WANTER OF TAXPAYER OR REPRESENTATIVE DATE	
THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THREE YEARS FROM THE DATE OF TH RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BECOME VOID PER RCW 84.69.110.	Ε
CHANGE NAME OR ADDRESS:	

FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY

COMMENTS:

NOT FOR PERMANENT TAX ROLL CHANGE

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

1, Kimberly Fos			ne statutory time limit fo	,
tax refunds specified in RC	CW 84.69.030 on the p	roperty designated by	y Assessor's tax account	number
111850-0340-0		ly described as	•	
A completed Petition for P with proof the property tay the conditions justifying the lattest I was unable to ma We were not a of our home i	tes for that year were less to the refund existed as of	the assessment date	for the tax levy.	and her to the first
The buyers ba verifying sq. (n'z required footage. This	an appraisal fi appraisal fi Jeristoo	al, including bund that the tage was ove e: 8.31.07	measurements K.Co. sq. ustated by 394 sq. 76
Assessor's recommend		ts:		
		Mark	n.l.=	
No Accomme		ents:		300
(L. Hilly	mk.			

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

Account No.: (11850-03-40-05

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

	Seattle	urth Avenue - MS 7A , WA 98104-2384		OL LOSEMBIO	DAVESENT.	OE TAYES
		MADE WITHIN TH			PATMENT	OF TAKES
THE PETITIONER M	niel a Kimberly	oster alleges	THE FOLLOWING	TO BE FACTS:		
The assessed value of follows:	said property for tax	es becoming due in the	year2004, and the	tax extended up	on sakd value	uori, were as
Land Improvements Total Value Levy Code Tax Rate Tax						
Real Property	123,000	446,000	569,000	243	11,1693	66,466.43
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	peld	
Entire Tax						
First Half Tax	-					
Second Half Tax	10/21/04	814673	3,233.21			
						•
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Incorrect Character3th Lata Said assessed value should be reduced from						
r		VERIFI	CATION			
and belief, and reque	I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.					
Date: 9-6 19	2007 K	unhal Jos Signature of texpayer	or guardian, executor	or administrator	tappaye	ሏ.
Daniej Kimber Print or type r	toster ly foster name on this line	Signature of taxpayer	425 391-0 Telephone nu	337 mber		
		idge Dr. 1			9802	7

REASON CODES
REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
 Paid more than once; or Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:
Incorrect data 10-8-07 DATE The County Assessor or Deputy
APPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
() Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the

Finance Division

OF UMITATIONS

following reason:

10/11/07 DATE

EXCEROS THREE-YEAR STATUTE

Account No.: | | 850 -03-{0 -05

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

CLAIM FOR RE						
	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	OLLOWING I	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
	Sal 2 Valed at 1	CHOC ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING T	O BE FACTS:		1
The assessed value o	f said property for taxo	es becoming due in the	year2003, and the t	av extended up	on said value	tion, were as
follows:	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	123,000	446,000	519,000	2193	11.3591	3 6463,33
Personal Property					<u> </u>	
		1 5 LANumber	Tax Paid	Interes	peid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	127, 500			·
Entire Tax						
First Half Tax						
Second Haif Tax						
Said assessed value	should be reduced fr	710			1117	
Said tax should be n	educed fromade to taxpayer of	om569, 646 318,06	7,73	541,00 6145, plus inten	27 est (RCW 84.	89.100)

DEA	NO9	CO	NES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDA	TION BY	COUNTY	ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for

the following reason: Incorrect data

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of					
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of				
the portion ref	undable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.				
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:					
following reas					
following reasons	on:				
	on:				

Account No. 1950 - 0340 - 05
Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

	Seattle	WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TH	DEE VEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT (OF TAXES
CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN IF	REE TEAROT			
THE PETITIONER D	niel & Kimberty f said property for tax	Foster ALLEGES tes becoming due in the	THE FOLLOWING year2002, and the	TO BE FACIS: tax extended up	on said valuati	on, were as
follows:	, out prop == ,	·				
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	111,000	430,000	541,000	2193	4279.3	
Personal Property					<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>		The state of the s	Interes	paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	n,co.co	-	
Entire Tax			<u> </u>			
First Haif Tax			ļ			
Second Half Tax			<u> </u>			
t	should be reduced from	213.38	000 19,33		00 45 981 (RCW 84.85).100)
l and helief end team	ari inai saio iax uu u	nat the contents of the fe ancelled and refunded i		-		
Date: 9-6 E	2007 Ku	mbal Joseph Signature of taxpayer	or guardian, executo	or or administrator	taxpaye (THIE)	4
Daniel Limberti Print or type	hame on this line	mbed Joseph Signature of taxpayer	425 39 Telephone	1-033 7 number		
26722 SE	gard Ridge	Dr. 154	iguah u	vA	98029	

	REASON CODES
REFUND IS	MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
 Paid as Pald as Paid as Paid will Paid un Paid as portion Paid or person Paid or person Paid or person 	a result of manifest error in description; or a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or a result of clerical errors in listing property; or the respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or ider levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a sersult of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or a public official or employee or a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public offi
RECOM	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby ce	rtify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the following	Incorrect Data C-8-07 County Assessor or Deputy
LABBBOY	/AL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	etition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$_	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
th	e portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
I	etition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the bllowing reason:

EXCEPS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS

DATE ID/U/07

Filmer.

Finance Division

Account No.: | \$50-0340-05
Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

CLAIM FOR REFUN THE PETITIONER PAINTED The assessed value of said offows: Real Property p Personal Property Entire Tax First Half Tax Second Half Tax	+ Limberty Fr	ALLEGES es becoming due in the Improvements 401,000	THE FOLLOWING	TO BE FACTS:		on, were as
ollows: Real Property p Personal Property Entire Tax First Half Tax	Land	improvements 401,800	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Entire Tax First Half Tax	7,000	401,000			1	
Entire Tax First Half Tax			508,000	2193	177 /47/1	ar 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Entire Tax First Half Tax	Date Paid				12,2763	4 6219,1
First Half Tax	Date Paid	The state of the state of		<u> </u>		L
First Half Tax		Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interes	t paid	
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said assessed value shou Said tax should be reduce Refund should be made to	d from	······································		9 483, 5913, plus intere	000 , 13 _{pat} (RCW 84.69.	100)
			ICATION			
I hereby verify, upon pens and belief, and request th	et sang tax de ce	INCRIBO AND TOTAL OCC.	, comment, and	•	ct to the best of I	my knowledge
Date: 9-4 700	L Kim	Signature of toxosyes	For Jun	or administrator	taxpages (Title)	
Daniel Foste Kimberly Fo Print or type name	ster_		425 39 1- 03 Telephone n	37	:	
36722 SE GV		se Dr. Is		LQA 9	802-5 Zip	

Account No.: (1) 450 -0340-05
Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

CLAIM FOR REP	UND MUST BE	WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS F	OLLOWING I	PAYMENT C	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER DA	iels Kimborly F	nster ALLEGES	THE FOLLOWING	TO BE FACTS:		
The assessed value of stollows:	said property for tax	es becoming due in the	year2000, and the	tax extended up	on said valuati	on, were as
	Land	knprovements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	99000	369000	46800	7397	13.67661	6400,E
Personal Property				<u></u>		
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax						
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said assessed value s Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	hould be reduced fromet to taxpayer of	om	000 to	445,00 6086, plus interes	0 G 8t (RCW 84.69)	100)
and belief, and reques	t that said tax be ca	VERIFI at the contents of the form of the contents of the form of the contents of the content	COMORNING WAS A	- -		my knowledge

0F	AS	ON	CO	D	ES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

DATE

- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tex payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

•		
	RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
	I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true the following reason:	e, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
-	Incorrect data	5 0 1 20 A
	10-8-67	County Assessor or Deputy

PF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE				
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of				
	Petition for returnd is neverly APP ROYLD and a specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of				
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.				
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the				
	following reason:				
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS				
	ENCEROS THREE-YEAR STATURE OF GLATIMO				
	(Stulians.				
	10 11 07 Finance Division				

D	E	٨	œ	0	M	0	a	n	ES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36,381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
 person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESS	OR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing p the following reason:	etition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect data	
10/8/07	mast not

County Assessor or Deputy

PF	PROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE				
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be r	nade in the amount of			
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84	.69.100, from the date of collection of			
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is I	ater.			
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:				
	following reason:	CM17A9720N5			
	following reason:				

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I, Thomas Davids Mhereby request a waiver of the statutory time lim	it for property
tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax acc	ount number ECEIVED
	UN 29 2007
KINGCOU	ITY TREASURY OPERATIONS REAL ESTATE TAX
A completed Petition for Property Tax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is with proof the property taxes for that year were paid by the individual requesting the refu the conditions justifying the refund existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy.	9EP1
I attest I was unable to make a timely request for refund for the following reason:	6 Sauce
I attest I was unable to make a timely request for refund for the following reason. Vecent Survey (2006) confirmed land a reason.	1 4 2
as 1976 short plat on record. Land area	has been
incorrectly recorded since had time.): 7
Signed Date: 6/1/O	7
Assessor's recommendation and commentaries Land area riduced he square footage	y from
29,000 to 20,000 59.41	
muconat	
Treasurer's recommendation and comments:	
No recommendation	
C. Thinks	

Account No.:

Petition Number (to be filled in by Assessments staff)

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

JUN 29 2007 KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

			ALL FORCE TH	E FOLLOWING	TO BE FAC	TS:
THE PETITIONER	Nomes (3	Davides	2004	avtande	d unon said	valuation, were
THE PETITIONER The assessed value of	said property for tax	es becoming due in th	e year 10a nd	the tax-extende	a upon solo	
as follows:						
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Iax
•			1502 000	1031	8,82280	13258.5
Real Property	1434 000	68,000	1502,000	1951	07 0 - 5	
Personal Property					<u> </u>	
				Interest	neid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid			
		3007120	31 - 3 - 15 KJ	1343.3	· · ·	
Entire Tax			6629.28	2		<u>·</u>
First Half Tax	4/3/04	5015			3	
Second Half Tax	10/1/04	50-17	6629.2	** 0.4 00 020 00	94 60 050 (\$	See reverse for
REFUND IS CLAIME	FOR THE FOLLOW	ANG REASON under	the provisions of RC	yy 84.09.020 G		
reason codes).		Reason Code:	<u> </u>	ND: ATTACH A	ODITIONAL	PAGES IF
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY T	HE SPECIFIC CIRCL	JMSTANCES FOR CL	AIMING THIS REPU	ND, ATTAOTT		
NEEDED.		•	1	Loli		
reeded.						
(Caron, I						
Said assessed value should be reduced from 1502.000 to 1,287,000						
	Salu assessed value					
Said tax should be re	duced from		3,251.84 "	Due intere	10 2 1 est (RCW 84.	69.100)
Refund should be ma	Said tax should be reduced from [5,257.54] Refund should be made to taxpayer of					
		•		-		•
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VERIF	ICATION			
	44 # —d 4h.	total companies of the f	torogoing petition are	true and corre	ct to the bes	t of my knowledge
I hereby verify, upon	penalty of perjury, which that said tax be Ca	at the contents of the incelled and refunded	in conformity with th	is petition.		
and belief, and reduc	,	XX 1				
1 . 1. 2	$2007 \subseteq$	X/) L	·	0	vver	
Date:		Signature of taxpaye	r or agent		(Title	e)
		<i>D</i>		12.	_	
- No.	Co Dani	deou à	20b 23x	2-681	3	
Thomas Brief or byne	name on this line	CASCIOL "	Telephone no	ımber		
1	_		· 1	AI.	900	\sim
1643 F	ast Morece	- Uas Mo	orcer 15	<u>UR</u>		<u> </u>
1000			City Su	ate .		•

Address

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7. Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

RE	AC	~	A	. ^	\sim	n	CC
ĸE	ΑЗ	ı	ж		u	L	_3

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3 Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECO	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	y certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be grant for owing reason:
DATE	6-/24/07 Mask N. R. D. County Assessor or Deputy
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(v)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CIMITATIONS
	DATE Signance Division
	- Halles Ettles

LFFF 1931 94 LEUY CODE YES	CV3403	LEVY RATE 8.82289	S/CIT RATE 6.39841	6.06611
20-111-001-59 L 07-366-001-07 C 06-400-002-04 S 06-400-306-07 S	TTY 0180-30 CHOOL 0134896	15-001-001-00 07-356-851-08 06-400-301-02 06-400-851-06	SCHOOL CITY	0026881 0004042 0029249 0085135

RECEIVED.

JUN 29 2007

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS

Petition Number: sments staff) (to be filled in by King County Department of Assessments **RETURN TO:** 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384 CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING P ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BEALTSTATE TAX THE PETITIONER TVIOLAGE G and the tax extended upon said valuation, were The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 19 as follows: Tax Tax Rate Levy Code Total Value Improvements Land 34 14.55 8 92*6*74 1502,000 1031 &, 000) Real Property 13434.000 Personal Property Interest paid Tax Paid **Receipt Number** Date Paid . . **Entire Tax** 6707.Z First Half Tax • . . 5013 Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. land area improperly recorded 287,000 Said assessed value should be reduced from..... Said tax should be reduced from..... plus interest (RCW 84.69.100) Refund should be made to taxpayer of..... VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Signature of taxpayer or agent Morcor Clay Morcar To WA State

	REASON CODES
REFL	IND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
F P P P P P P P	Paid more than once; or Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any Person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the poard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appeals aluation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
>E^	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	40
	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for formula for the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for formula for the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend the request for refund begrack for foregoing petition are true, and recommend the recommend for foregoi
	llowing reason: Incorrect characteristics
DATE	llowing reason: Incorrect characteristics
DATE	Howing reason: Incorrect Characteristic 6/28/07 Massessor or Deputy ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
ATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
DATE	Howing reason: Incorrect Characteristic 6/28/07 Massessor or Deputy ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of

Finance Division

10/11/07 DATE

LFFF 1031 03 LEVY CODE 1031	YEAR 03	CONSOL FACTOR	LEVY RATE 8.92674	S/CIT RATE 6.43659	F/EXM RATE 4.10279
20-111-001-59 07-365-001-07 06-400-002-04 06-400-306-07	CITY SCHOOL	9055911 9148912 9129592 9015259	15-001-001-00 07-366-851-08 06-400-301-02 06-400-851-06	CITY SCHOOL	0027046 0004485 0029213 0084801

RECEIVED.

JUN 2.9 2007 King County Treasury Operations Real Estate Tax

Petition Number:

(to be filled in PRECEIVED) King County Department of Assessments **RETURN TO:** 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A JUN 29 2007 Seattle, WA 98104-2384 CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BREAKS BIE IAX The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 19____ and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows: Tax Rate Levy Code Total Value Improvements Land 9*732*.8 8.84204 D00,000 103 29.000 1071.000 **Real Property** Personal Property Interest paid Tax Paid Receipt Number Date Paid 7. 10. 200 **Entire Tax** First Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Second Half Tax EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. land area improperly 939,000 Said assessed value should be reduced from..... 8302.6 Said tax should be reduced from..... plus interest (RCW 84.69.100) Refund should be made to taxpayer of..... VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. mature of taxpayer or agent

	REASON CODES
REF	UND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. 1	Paid more than once; or
	Pald as a result of manifest error in description; or
	Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
	Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
	Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
	Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. F	Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
P .	portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. F	Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
9. F	Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
J	poard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
ĺv	valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
	Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
<u> </u>	
PEC	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be are true and recommend that the request for refund be are true, and recommend the refundable for refundable fo
DATE	6 26 0 Mark Mikel
APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
()	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable of from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
٦.	The state of the s
(N)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	following reason:

EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMITATIONS

10/4/07 DATE

S/CIT RATE F/EXM RATE LEUY RATE LFFF 1031 02 4.15998 CONSOL FACTOR 6.56396 YEAR 8.84204 LEVY CODE .523466 92 1031 0028274 EMS 15-001-001-00 0000000 0051608 20-111-001-59 LIBRARY 07-366-851-08 CITY 0095446 0160444 SCHOOL. 07-366-001-07 CITY 06-400-851-05 0140762 06-400-002-04 SCHDOL

RECEIVED.

JUN 2.9 2007 King County Treasury Operations: Real estate Tax

Account No.: 155
Petition Number:

RETURN TO:	King Cot 709F Kir 500 Fou Seattle,	·		EIVED.		
CLAIM FOR REF	UND MUST BE I	WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	LLOWING I	NGLUNIY	PONTE TAY
	3	1 500000	ALLEGES TH	E LOTTOMAIMG	O TO DE MEMO	EDINIE IN
THE PETITIONER The assessed value of as follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year 10 , and	UIS ISA CAISTIC		
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	932,000	51,000	983,000	1031	9.5527	1 9.390.30
Personal Property					L	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
A.V.;	Date Paid	Recorperation		1 1 1 1		
Entire Tax			4698.13			
First Half Tax	4/02/01	5004	4698, 1			3
Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED	10/02/01	5005	46 19, 14	A 94 69 020 or	84.60.050 (\$	See reverse for
NEEDED.		imprapa mq	83000 6	8430		
Said tax should be red			,390,30 to	1100	2 , 43 est (RCW 84.	69 100)
Refund should be ma	de to taxpayer of		337.37	plus intere	est (NCW 04.	
				·		
VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Date 6 / 19						

	REASON CODES
REFU	ND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Pi 2. Pi 3. Pi 5. Pi 6. Pi 7. Pi 9. Pi 9. Pi	aid more than once; or aid as a result of manifest error in description; or aid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or aid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or aid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or aid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a ortion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or aid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any erson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or aid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the orard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed objustion and the tax navable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
10. Pa	aid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
1 - 11	
REC	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
the follower	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be grade for lowester stics. 6-26-07 Made Market County Assessor or Deputy
L	
APPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(4)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCEEDS THREE-YOUR STATUTE OF COMMITATIONS
	10/11/07 Cl Hilland.
	DATE Finance Division

LFFF 1031 01 LEVY CODE 1031	YEAR 01	CONSOL FACTOR	LEVY RATE 9.55271	S/CIT RATE 6.98962	F/EXM RATE 4.42656
20-111-001-59 07-365-001-07 06-400-002-04	LIBRARY	0165455	15-001-001-00 07-366-851-08 06-400-851-06	CITY	0025777 0005776 0101018

RECEIVED.

JUN 2.9 2007 KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS REAL ESTATE TAX

Account No.: 355870-0005-01

Petition Number (to be filed in the filed in

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

JUN 29 2007

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING CHARVES TO THE TAX Seattle, WA 98104-2384 ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year-19____ and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows: Tax Rate **Total Value** Levy Code Improvements Land 10.5465 \$20,000 ISOI 43,000 D00.77 Real Property Personal Property Interest paid Tax Paid Receipt Number Date Paid \$ 10 keV 1 **Entire Tax** 4327.07 20 IT First Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Second Half Tax EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF land area: improperly recorder NEEDED. 7030DD Said assessed value should be reduced from..... Said tax should be reduced from..... plus interest (RCW 84.69.100) Refund should be made to taxpayer of..... VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. inature of taxpayer or agent

REASON CODES

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3 Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECO	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	owing reason: Incorrect characteristics.
DATE	6-26-07 Marsh D. L. D. County Assessor or Deputy
,	
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(d) .	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason: EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STARTE OF UM ITATIONS
	10/11/07 DATE Finance Division

LFFF 1031 00 LEUY CODE YEAR 1031 00	CONSOL FACTOR	LEVY RATE 10.54657	S/CIT RATE 7.55210	F/EXM RATE 4.75154
20-111-001-59 LIBRAR 07-366-001-07 CITY 06-400-002-04 SCHOOL	9179673	15-0 0 1-001-00 07-365-851-08 06-400-851-06	CITY	0025884 0008331 0107185



1968 公本的

KING COURTY THE ASURY OPERATIONS.
REAL ESTATE TAX

Account No.: 755870-0005-01 Petition Number: (to be filled in by Assessments staff) King County Department of Assessments RECEIVED **RETURN TO:** 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING HANDER TAXES THE PETITIONER NOMES STATE IN ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE IN THE assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1999, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows: as follows: Levy Code Tax Rate Total Value Improvements Land 11.01484 1031 781.000 41,000 Real Property 43.000 Personal Property Interest paid Tax Paid Receipt Number **Date Paid** J 35 at 1 **Entire Tax** First Half Tax Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF land area improperly recorded 670000 Said assessed value should be reduced from..... 7379.92 plus interest (RCW 84.69.100) Said tax should be reduced from..... Refund should be made to taxpayer of..... VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. ature of taxpayer or agent

[·	REASON CODES
REF	UND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
	Paid more than once; or
2. F	Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
3_1	Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
	aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
	Pald with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
	raid under levies of statutes adjudicated to be illegal of unconstitutional; or Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
	portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
	Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
P	person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
	Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
	poard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
10 F	raluation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
10.	and on property acquired by a governmental entity under NOVV 04.00.000.
<u> </u>	
BEC	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
KEU	UMMERUDATION OF COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	• •
l here	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing netition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be are the
l here	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be gradular
I here the fo	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be graffly for slowing reason: Incorrect characteristics.
I here the fo	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be graffly for flowing reason: Incorrect characteristics.
the fo	llowing reason: Incorrect characteristics.
the fo	16-26-07 Manh Nelt
the fo	16-26-07 Manh Nelt
the fo	6-26-07 Manh Nelt
the fo	6-26-07 Manh Nelt
the fo	6-26-07 Manh Nelt
DATE	b-26-07 County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	6-26-07 Manh Nelt
DATE	Howing reason: Incorrect characteristics. 6-26-07 County Assessor or Deputy ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
DATE	Howing reason: Incorrect characteristics. 6-26-07 County Assessor or Deputy ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
DATE	Howing reason: Incorrect characteristics. 6-26-07 County Assessor or Deputy ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later. Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
DATE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later. Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the

Finance Division

10/4/07 DATE LFFF 1031 99 S/CIT RATE F/EXM RATE CONSOL FACTOR LEUY RATE LEVY CODE YEAR 4.88994 7.81902 . 487665 11.01484 1031 99 0026328 EMS 20-111-001-59 LIBRARY 07-356-001-07 CITY 06-400-002-04 SCHOOL 15-001-001-00 0045393 0009557 CITY 07-366-851-08 0173561 0114139 SCHOOL 06-400-851-06 0143357

RECEIVED!

JUN 29 2007

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS

	PETITI	ON FOR PROP	ERTY TAX REI	FUND	755870	<u>}-co</u> 5-0
				Account No. Petition Nur		
			monte	(to be filled in	by Assessments	staff)
RETURN TO:	King Cou	inty Department of Ass g County Administrati	sessments on Building		ecen	/ED
	EUU EUN	th Avenue - Mo /^		_		
	Seattle, \	NA 98104-2384	DEF YFARS FO	OLLOWING F	AMMENT O	MAXES
CLAIM FOR RE	Seattle, V	MADE WITHIN TH	INCE TELESTE	E FOLLOWING	WE STOP	OPERATIONS .
THE PETITIONER	Mouras G	TOPU COL	ALLEGES III	the tax extende	HEALESINE d upon said va	luation, were
THE PETITIONER The assessed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	e year 19_1.v.			
as follows:		Improvements	Total Value	· Levy Code	Tax Rate	1ax
	Land		736,000	1031	11.56148	85 14.40
Real Property	715,000	21,000	. 56,			<u></u>
Personal Property				Interes	naid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid			
Entire Tax		•				
First Half Tax	1/10/48	2006	4257.2			3. 12. 15.
Second Half Tax	10/7/98	2007	4257.2	201 NA 94 69 020 0	84,60.050 (Se	e reverse for .
Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIME	D FOR THE FOLLOW	ANG REASON under	the provisions of RC	, vv () v () v () v ()	_	
reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY	nur opecisic CIRCI	IMSTANCES FOR CI	AIMING THIS REF	UND; ATTACH	ADDITIONAL P	AGES IF
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY INEEDED.	HE SPECIFIC OUTO		1		<i>D</i> .	
	1- 10	erea leng	roborly,	record	$e\alpha$	
	land -		, ,		<u></u>	
			21.000	0 1020	1,000	
Said assessed value	should be reduced for	rom	36,000	10 12	12 25	·
Said tax should be r	educed from		8509,34 1237,09	plus inte	rest (RCW 84.6	9.100)
Refund should be m	ade to taxpayer of		1237,04	, .		·
		VER	FICATION			as and translation
	n penalty of perjury, the		·in- notition 9	are true and com this petition.	ect to the pest	Of the Kromona
and belief, and requ	n penalty of perjury, the lest that said tax be c	ancelled and refunder	3 th Comounty man			
', '	2007 9	(1) /2 _		0	Title	
Date: 6/1	9	Signature of taxpay	er or agent	•	(1110	·
		•	206 23	2-6813	3	
Thomas	e name on this line	ason	Telephone	number		
Print of type	•	1.90 N	larger Ts	wh -	18040	
4640	< Morcar	max 1	City	State	Zip	-
Address						

	REASON CODES
REF	UND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. 1	Paid more than once; or
	Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
31	Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4	Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
5. F	Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
6. F	Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. F	Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
	Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
p	person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
9. F	Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
b	board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
ν	valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
10. P	Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
REC	COMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
l here	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be
	ollowing reason: Incorrect sharacteristics-
u	moving reason
	121. N7 M. 1 N 1A
~	6-26-07 Marsha M
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable of from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	44 C 10 C
1.	
(V)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the

THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMITATIONS

following reason:

FEA! CODE	'EAR (CONSOL FACTOR .486705	LEVY RATE 11.56168	8/CIT RATE 7.97660	F/EXM RATE 1.12866
20-111-001-59 07-366-001-07	LIBRARY	0043246 0184268 0147824	15-001-001-00 07-366-851-08 06-400-851-06	CITY	0000 000 0010619 0127338

RECEIVED)

JUN 29 2007

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS REAL ESTATE TAX

Account No.: 755870 -0005-01

Petition Number:

(to be filled PEOENVED

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384 CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING COMMEMBLE WITHIN THREE YEARS

JUN 29 2007

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 19_11_ and the Assessed value as follows: Land	THE PETITIONER	Thomas G	Darsiokor	ALLEGES TH	HE FOLLOWING	od upop said	valuation were
Real Property 715,000 19,000 734,9000 1031 12,44053 9250.7 Personal Property Date Pald Receipt Number Tax Pald Interest paid Entire Tax First Half Tax 4/97 4645.38 Second Half Tax 1/0/1/97 4645.38 REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	The assessed value o	f said property for tax	es becoming due in th	e year 19 <u>11</u> , and	the tax-extend	eu upon said	Valuation
Personal Property Date Pald Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax First Half Tax 4/97 46.45.38 Second Half Tax 4/97 A6.45.38 REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	as 10110110.	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Personal Property Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax First Half Tax 4 97 4645.38 Second Half Tax 4 97 4645.38 REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for Reason codes) EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	Real Property	715 (MO)	000.01	734, 9000	1031	12.4405	39290.7
Entire Tax First Half Tax Second Half Tax 4 97 4645.38 REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	Personal Property	710.000					
Entire Tax First Half Tax Second Half Tax 4 97 4645.38 REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	:			Tay Daid	Interes	paid	
First Half Tax Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	A. O.	Date Paid	l				
Second Half Tax Chi Print or type name on this line A C 45. 38	Entire Tax						
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	First Half Tax	4/97		-	- 1		
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND; ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NEEDED. Said assessed value should be reduced from	Second Half Tax	10/11/97	A SAME A	4645.3	8	94 60 050 (5	
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Date: 4 2007 Signature of taxpayer or agent Thomas G. Signature of taxpayer or agent	NEEDED. Said assessed value Said tax should be re	should be reduced from	ores inf	24,900 to	<u>627</u>	900 36.97	
I do so we have out this blowns is taken 100 is a	Date: 61 49	est that said tax be cal	at the contents of the concelled and refunded Signature of taxpayer	foregoing petition are in conformity with the reason or agent		<u>CTHIC</u>	·

ſ	REASON CODES
	REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1	
	. Paid more than once; or . Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
	Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
ð	and an a regult of other clerical errors in listing property: Of
4	Daid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
•	Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempled from paying rost property annotation
1	
١	portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369; or portion to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369; or portion to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369; or portion to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369; or portion to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369; or portion to RCW 84.38.381 through 369; or portion through 369
١	person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in which use person paying the same with respect to real property in the same paying the same pay
ı	 Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to the state board of the paper. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to the state board of the paper. PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only considered with the board's order.
١	valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
ı	10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
١	ID. Paid on property acquired by a government.
L	
ſ	RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
1	hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund began for
1	he following reason: Incorrect characteristics.
ı	The following reasons.
ı	
1	6-26-07 Marsh Nell
1	DATE County Assessor or Deputy
ı	DATE
Ł	
ſ	APPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	or at the table to mode in the amount of
1	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
1	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
١	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	the portion retundable or troth the date of damn for fedure, which to be seen
١	the state of the s
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	······································
ı	following reason:
l	
ı	EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
-	
1	
1	
	$Ia \otimes Ia \circ O$
ı	10/11/07 C Julian.
1	DATE Finance Division
	DATE

LFFF 1031 97 LEVY CODE 1031	YEAR 97	CONSOL FACTOR .469864	LEVY RATE 12.64053	S/CIT RATE 8.60965	F/EXM RATE 5.34843
20-111-001-5	7 CITY	0039555 0176462 0151202	15-001-001-00 07-365-851-08 06-400-851-06	CITY	0019778 0013242 0129897

RECEIVED

JUN 29 2007

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS REAL ESTATE TAX

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

	hereby request a waiver of the statutory time timit for property
tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.0	030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax account number
182507-9088	or legally described as
with proof the property taxes for that the conditions justifying the refund e	ax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is attached, along t year were paid by the individual requesting the refund; and proof existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy. It request for refund for the following reason:
the Assessor's	
	14 by Marsha Date: 6-20-07 Nakat
Assessor's recommendation and Improvement di	d comments: d not have a 2nd floor.
	mad met
Trensurer's recommendation:	
No recommenda A-Falla	

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

foliows:	• • •		year2004, and the t			
10110-110.	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	\$138,000	\$334,000	\$472,000	6395	11.48726	\$5,421.96
Real Property	\$130,000	***************************************				
Personal Property					<u></u>	
		T. A. Blamban	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	182.50		<u></u>	
Entire Tax						
First Haif Tax	April 2004	WAMU 0616607305	2,765.29	<u> </u>		
Second Half Tax	oct 2004	WANY 0616607305	2,765.29	7		

ArmieiAne AT KL.VV	84.69.020 61 64.00.000 (000 1010100
providence and a	84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for
AING THIS REFUN	iD:
00 to	\$398,000
	\$4,571.91
	plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	•
	AING THIS REFUN

Ī	VERIFICATION
1	I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.
	Date: 6/4/3007 Tour Margles + Wenky Goodstrey Signature of tempayer or guardian, execution of administratory (Title)
	Terry M. Godfrey 425-880-4181 Print or type name on this line Telephone number
	4350 279th Ave N.F. Redward WA 98053 Address Address

RF	ΔS	ON	CO	D	ES

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or 3.
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, Inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:			
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:			
Incorrect characteristics.	•		
6/20/07	Marcha Mikellander County Assessor or Deputy		

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of			
•	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of			
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.			
Л	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:			
	Chounty Constitution of the Constitution of th			
	EXCESOS THREE-YEAR SMINTE OF UMITHTIONS			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

Real Property

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

\$133,000

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TO	ERRY GODFREY ALL	EGES THE FOLLOWING the in the	VG TO BE FACTS: year2003, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
follows:		Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	##P101011101112	\$452,000	6395	11.52701	\$5,210.20

\$319,000

Personal Property					
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	interest paid	
ntire Tax					
First Half Tax	April 2003	w/mu 06166070306	2,659.40		
Second Half Tax	Oct 2003	WAMU 0616607306	2,659.40		

\$452,000

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REA	ASON under the provision	ns of RCW	84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for
reason codes). Reason Code:	4	ì.	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANG Assessed value included living area that did not	CES FOR CLAIMING THE	IIS REFUNI	D:
Said assessed value should be reduced from		to	\$382,000
Said tax should be reduced from		to	\$4,403.31
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	80689		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)

Γ	VERIFICATION
	I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.
ł	Date: 6/4/2007 Temm Language or guardian, executor of aliministrator (Title)
	Term M. Godfrey Print or type name on this line 475-880-4187 Telephone number
	4350 779th Ave N.F. Redmond, WA 98053 Address Zip

REASON CODES

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 2. 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or 5.
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any 8.
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition a the following reason:	re true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	
6/20/07	County Assessor or Deputy

	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
K	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	following reason:
	following reason:

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

		MADE WITHIN THE	G TO RE FACTS:			
HE PETITIONER TERMINE assessed value of s	eid property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year2002, and the t	ax extended upo	on said valuation	MI, WOIC 45
flows:			Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	improvements	\$433,000	6395	12.24146	\$5,300.53
eal Property	\$121,000	\$312,000	\$433,000			
ersonal Property						L
<u></u>			Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	147410			
ntire Tax						
irst Half Tax	4/13/2000	ck# 11297	2,704.51			
Second Half Tax	10/15/2000	ck# 11401	2.704.5	7 1	L	
Said assessed value s Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	uced from	\$5,3	00.53 to		est (RCW 84.6	9.100)
		VERIF	FICATION oregoing petition ar in conformity with th			

P	F	24	n	N	C	n	n	ES

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
 person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSE	SOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoin the following reason:	petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	,
6/20/07 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of							
	\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable	e or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.						
/								
N	Petition for refund is I following reason:	DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for th						
N	following reason:	DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS						
	following reason:							
()	following reason:							
()	following reason:							

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

Assessed value included living area that did not exist.

Said assessed value should be reduced from.....

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TERRY GODFREY ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year2001, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

follows:						
TOHOWS.			Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements		6395	12.89670	\$5,171.58
Real Property	\$110,000	\$291,000	\$401,000	6390	12.00010	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE					
Personal Property						

			Tou Dold	Interest paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	111001001	
Entire Tax					
First Half Tax	4/14/2001	ck# 1059	2631.27		
Second Half Tax		ck# 11165	2631.27		

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

\$401,000

\$337,000

\$4,346.19

to

to

	Said tax should be reduced from		to	\$4,346.19 plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
ı	I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the coand belief, and request that said tax be cancelled Date:	1		
	Terry M. Godfrey Print of type name on this line 4350 279th Ave N.F. Address	Redmond, 1	State	H 81 er 98053 zip

REASON CODES

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

•	
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSE	DR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing pe the following reason:	tition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	
DATE 6/20/07	Colunty Assessor or Deputy

()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of								
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of								
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.								
/	The state of the s								
n	following reason:								
S	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason: EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR SMINTE OF UMINATIONS								
()	following reason:								
(~)	following reason:								
S	following reason:								

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Reason Code: 4

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TERRY GODFREY ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year2000, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

follows:				Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements		6395	13.45600	\$5,048.00
Real Property	\$92,000	\$283,000	\$375,000	0080		
Personal Property						<u></u>

T:			Tax Paid	Interest paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	142,140		
Entire Tax			05/64 400		
First Half Tax	10/20/200	ck# 949	2568.48		·
Second Half Tax	4/15/2000	ck# 834	2568,48		<u></u>

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Veganii ongo:			
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCE	S FOR CLAIMING T	HIS REFUNI):
Assessed value included living area that did not ex	dst.		
Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$375,000	to to	\$313,000 \$4,211.73 plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conte and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and Date:	OBON S	مرم (دا	en Goodhung
Date:	religit taxoligiyer or guardia	elephone num WA State	181 1ber 98 9 53

				ES

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY AS	SSESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the fore the following reason:	egoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	
L/20/07	March notet

APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE						
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of						
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.						
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:						
	EXCEBOS PAREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS						
	DATE Clarkans, Finance Division						

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TERRY GODFREY ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year1999, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

loxows.	Land		Improvements Total Value		Tax Rate	Tax	
Real Property	\$83,000	\$291,000	\$374,000	6397	14.55853	\$5,444.88	
Personal Property							

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax					
First Half Tax	4/16/1999	cK# 611	2725.41		
Second Half Tax	10/16/1999		7775.4		<u> </u>

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

ssessed value included living area that did	not exist.		
aid assessed value should be reduced from		to	\$310,000
aid tax should be reduced from		to	\$4,513.13
	• • •		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
efund should be made to taxpayer of	931,75		

<u> </u>	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid perse 9. Paid	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a conthereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
I hereby of the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for wing reason: at characteristics. a 20 b 7 County Assessor or Deputy
1	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
1	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
l .	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CIMITATIONS

Finance Division

10/4/07 DATE

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TERRY GODFREY ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

Assessed value included living area that did not exist.

Said assessed value should be reduced from.....

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year1998, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$83,000	\$245,000	\$328,000	6397	14.52081	\$4,762.82
Personal Property					<u> </u>	

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	interest paid	
Entire Tax					
First Half Tax	4/15/1998	ck # 10348	2383.91		
Second Half Tax	10/19/1998	ck + 10477	7383.91		

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

\$328,000

\$274,000

to

Said tax should be reduced from Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$4,762.82 784,12	to \$3,978.70 plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	VERIFICATION	<u> </u>
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refundate: Columbia	unded in comonialy will o	on are true and correct to the best of my knowledge rith this petition. Compared to the best of my knowledge rith this petition.
Tevry M. God Grey Priht or type name on this line	475-88 Telephon	SO-448/
4350 279th Ave N.E. A	Reduced	WA 98053 State Zip

RE	۸	C	1	M	C	n	n	F	C

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	R:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petitive following reason:	on are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	
6-20-07 DATE	Marl Million County Assessor or Deputy

P	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
/	Dolling for refund in DENIED hooming the plain does not multi-under DOM 04 00 000 or DOM 04 00 050 for the
ļ	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
,	following reason:
,	following reason:

Account No.: 182507-9088

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER TERRY GODFREY ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

Assessed value included living area that did not exist.

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year1997, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

follows:			To the Liverbook	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements		6395	15.41480	\$4,784.75
Real Property	\$65,000	\$245,400	\$310,400	0393	10.47.102	
Personal Property				<u> </u>		

		Para Dalid	Interest paid	
Date Paid	Receipt Number	18X PARO		
3/6/1997	CK# 9953			
10/15/1997	ck# 10193	7422.90		
	Date Paid 3/6/1997	Date Paid Receipt Number 3/6/1997 CK# 9953	Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid	Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid 3/6/1997 CK# 9953 3069.02

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

\$310,400

\$256,000

to

Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$310,400 \$4,784.75 838,56	to \$256,000 to \$3,946.1 plus inte	į.
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conter and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and Date: Terry M. Godfvey Print or type name on this line	garagager or guardian, e	secutor or administration of the secutor or administration of the secutor of administration of the secutor of t	_
4350 779th Ave N.E.	Redunand	State	7405 3 Zip

RF	24	ON	CO	DES

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
 Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are to the following reason:	ue, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Incorrect characteristics.	
DATE 6 / 20 / 0 7	County Assessor or Deputy

)	Petition for refund is I	hereby APPROVED and a re	efund is directed to be made	e in the amount of
	\$			100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable	e or from the date of claim fo	r refund, whichever is later.	
	Petition for refund is I	DENIED because the claim of	does not qualify under RCV	/ 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	following reason:			
		THREE-YEM	STATUTE OF	UMINATIONS
		THREE-YEAR	STATUTE OF	UMINATIONS
		THREE-YEM	STATUTE OF	UMINATIONS and